Ayuntamiento de

CODO

Lista y cuantia de las operaciones con

proveedores, adjudicatarios y contratistas

mas importantes - Ao 2019

Proveedor

Importe (€)

ENCOZAR, S.COOP LTDA
ENDESA ENERGIA XXI

ENDESA ENERGIA SA, UNIPERSONAL
AUTONOMO

AUTONOMO

AUTONOMO

NILSSON LABORATORIOS, SL
ESPECTACULOS MASTERPOP S.L.

OESIA NETWORKS, S.L.

AUTONOMO

TECNICAS HIDRAULICAS Y MANTENIMIENTO
QUINDOTRANSBI, S.L.

AUTONOMO

MONTAJES ELECTRICOS ARRANZ, S.L.
ADIEGO HNOS., S.A.

AUTONOMO

MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA, INDUSTRIAL Y FOSRESTAL S.L.L.

ISLA TENA Y ASOCIADOS, S.L.
AUTONOMO
CALIDAD Y ESTUDIOS ASESORIA, S.L

156.057,47 €

9.719,19 €
9.369,15 €
8.079,17 €
5.768,43 €
5.572,05 €
5.105,65 €
4.658,50 €
3.962,52 €
3.656,76 €
3.581,60 €
3.437,98 €
3.396,47 €
3.093,61€
2.131,54 €
2.001,21 €
1.996,50 €
1.962,91€
1.936,00 €
1.815,00 €



AUTONOMO

ACA DANZAR-ASOCIACION CULTURAL
AUTONOMO

SOCIEDAD GENERAL DE AUTORES Y EDITORES
AUTONOMO

IA SOFT, S.L

SERVICIOS VENDING SIERRA MEDIANA S.L
AUTONOMO

GAMBON, SA

E.S. NUESTRA SRA. DEL PUEYO, S.A.
PIROTECNIA OSCENSE, SA

SOLITIUM, SL (ANTES RUPRABLAS)

1.708,97 €
1.500,00 €
1.474,91 €
1.466,01 €
1.452,00 €
1.402,46 €
1.387,77 €
1.361,13 €
1.135,44 €
1.133,40 €
1.045,00 €
1.027,38 €



